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KUNDRITNING

PROFILGEOMETRI

CARACOL
STUPRÖR

.

2022-01-12

C.HAST

CARACOL

1:1 1:2 STUPRÖR

TOLERANS STUPRÖR:

ENLIGT SVENSK STANDARD
SS-EN 612:2005

LÄNGDMÅTT (L)

2500 MM
3000 MM
4000 MM
5000 MM
6000 MM
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